S/N:2101

L'TD

°9

JOONG CHENN INDUSTRIAL CO

D LT EELFLEX PR10




JOONG CHENN INDUSTRIAL CO ., LTD
.STEELFLEX PR10 S/N:2101

— Ao

CONNECTING CABLE TO CONSOLE

PARTS GROUP LEGISLATURE 22PR10-E

ANDRAIL END CAPS 9260274

E é t / i T5X16L ROUND CROSS SELF-TAPPING SCREW
/ \ / N >

ANDLE BAR SET 22PR10-11

SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW SR N
8 SPRING WASHER L,\/l 8X20L ROUND INNER HEX SCREW

RIGHT PEDAL 9815048 8 SPRING WASHER
I 8-018 WASHER
M5X16L ROUND CROSS SELF-TAPPING SCREW

ANDRAIL END CAPS 9260275

——HANDLE BAR SET 22PR10-11

UBBER SLEEVE 9162190
ROUND END CAP 9211017




JOONG CHENN INDUSTRIAL CO ., LTD
.STEELFLEX PR10 S/N:2101

— Ao

+—M4X20L TAPER CROSS SCREW
‘: PPER FRONT CONSOLE COVER 9271049

rM4X2OL TAPER CROSS SCREW
4X10L ROUND CROSS SCREW

N
/ \ = M4XI5L ROUND CROSS SELF-TAPPING SCREW

REAR CONSOLE COVER ASSEMBLY 22PR10-12
OVER UNDER SEAT 9260277

M4X15L ROUND CROSS SEIF—TAPPING SCREW
LOWER NECK COVER 926027

UPRIGHT TUBE SET 20PR10-E——
SIGNAL CABLE 9542217 '| TWO-FACED ADHESWE 9190012
SIGNAL CABLE (UPPER) 954222 TWO-FACED ADHESWE 919001
SIGNAL CABLE 9542239 BATTERY PEDESTAL 953110

COVER FOR BATTERY 9271050
M4X10L ROUND CROSS SCREW




JOONG CHENN INDUSTRIAL CO ., LTD

— Ao

ONSOLE DISPLAY (FRONT) 9471159

READING RACK 926025

CONSOLE DISPLAY (UNDER) 9471160
CONSOLE COVER 9271053
HAND PULSE HEART RATE PC BOARD 9531060

DOUBLE-SIDED ADHESIWE 919000

BLUETOOTH MODULE 9530101

M3X8L ROUND CROSS SELF-TAPPING SCREW-
USB BOARD 953106 L ———

M3X8L ROUND CROSS SELF-TAPPING SCREW———

D LT EELFLEX PR10 S/N:2101

GROUNDING CORD 9542193
SIGNAL CABLE 95421 T

[APPING SCREW
BACKLIGHT 9531062

.
ke

GROUNDING CORD 9542193 ¥ I ==FH

IRELESS HR BOARD 9530113
SIGNAL CABLE 954221

SIGNAL CABLE (UPPER) 9542221

CABLE 9542196
DOUBLE-SIDED ADHESIVE 919000

GROUNDING CORD 9542212
PCB FOR DISPLAY 9531099

BUTTON BOARD 9531105—
M3X8L ROUND CROSS SELF-TAPPING SCRE

M3X8L ROUND CROSS SELF-TAPPING SCREV




— Ao

CONNECT CONTACT HEART RATE CABLES

JOONG CHENN INDUSTRIAL CO ., LTD

D LT EELFLEX PR10

BACK COVER WITH HARDWARE 22PR10-0

oooT
bl

g
M8 ARC WASHE

M8 SPRING WASHE
M8X15L ROUND INNER HEX SCREW BACK ASSEMBLY?22PR10-06

| L—MSXISL ROUND INNER HEX SCREW

S/ 7 M8 ARC WASHER
. ;MBS SPRING WASHER
"+ M8XI15L ROUND INNER HEX SCREW

S/N:2101

COVER WITH HARDWARE 22PR10-07—

PRy

BACK COVER 927213

OUPLER 9260289
M3X16L ROUND CROSS SELF-TAPPING SCREW

ANDLE BAR SET 22PR10-08

SEAT PAD 9144021

M8X20L HEX HEAD BOLT
8 SPRING WASHER
M8-¢18 WASHER

— BACK ASSEMBLY 22PR10-06
END CAP 9260288

BACK PAD 9154010

/& COUPLER 9260288

AM5X16L ROUND CROSS SELF-TAPPING SCREW
“__PARTS WELDING GROUP LEGISLATURE 20PR10-C
& M8-918 WASHER
¢ M8X20L ROUND INNER HEX SCREW

——M5X16L ROUND CROSS SELF-TAPPING SCREW




JOONG CHENN INDUSTRIAL CO ., LTD

— Ao

D LT EELFLEX PR10

HANDLE BAR SET 22PR10-08

PARTS GROUP LEGISLATURE 22PR10-1

FIP TIE 9260018

HANDRAIL COVER 926027

DOUBLE-SIDED ADHESIWE 9190047%
HAND PULSE (IRON) 8387171%

M4X15L ROUND CROSS SELF-TAPPING SCRE
PARTS GROUP LEGISLATURE 22PR10-14

COATING HANDLEBAR 9162189——

>~

s

HAND PULSE CONNECTING WIRE (LOWER) 9542225

SIGNAL CABLE 954222
HANDRAIL COVER 9260279

M4X15L ROUND CROSS SELF-TAPPING SCRE

DOUBLE-SIDED ADHESIWE 919004
HAND PULSE (IRON) 838717

S/N:2101

ANDRAIL WELDING GROUP LEGISLATURE 20PR10-D
CUP HOLDER 9260177-019

CUP HOLDER 9260178-019

M4X13L LARGE FLAT IRON CUTTING SCREW
MS5X16L ROUND CROSS SELF-TAPPING SCREW




JOONG CHENN INDUSTRIAL CO ., LTD

D LT EELFLEX PR10

— Ao

PARTS GROUP LEGISLATURE 22PR10-13

HAND PULSE (IRON) 8387170

DOUBLE-SIDED ADHESIWE 9190046

STICKER 947116

——HANDRAIL COVER 9260272

—BUTTON BOARD 9531108

——M3X8L ROUND CROSS SELF-TAPPING SCREW

S/N:2101

PARTS GROUP LEGISLATURE 22PR10-14

HAND PULSE (IRON) 8387169
DOUBLE-SIDED ADHESIWE 9190046

STICKER 9471161

——HANDRAIL COVER 9260273

—BUTTON BOARD 9531108

——M3X8L ROUND CROSS SELF-TAPPING SCREW




JOONG CHENN INDUSTRIAL CO ., LTD
.STEELFLEX PR10 S/N:2101

—RIGHT SHELL ASSEMBLAGE 22PR10-05 —

— Ao

M6X20L SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW-—
M6 SPRING WASHER——
MOVING HANDLE 8910052

RIGHT SHELL ASSEMBLAGE 22PR10-0 BRACER 8386201

COVER 9272130
RIGHT REAR COVER 9272131 <> N g RIGHT REAR COVER 9272134

RIGHT CRANK 841005
KNURLED NUTS 8890092 RIGHT-SIDE COVER 9260269

ROUND CfP

A f/ISX2OL ROUND CROSS SELF-TAPPING SCREW

EFT SHELL ASSEMBLAGE 22PR10-04

, LEFT REAR COVER 927213
RONT COVER 9272137 J P LEFT-SIDE COVER 9260268

LEFT REAR COVER 927213

5X15L ROUND CROSS SCREW ROUND CAP

KNURLED NUTS 8890092
M5X20L ROUND CROSS SELF-TAPPING SCRE LEFT CRANK 8410054

——MS5X20L ROUND CROSS SELF-TAPPING SCREW




JOONG CHENN INDUSTRIAL CO ., LTD
.STEELFLEX PR10 S/N:2101

.

‘e MS5X10L ROUND INNER HEX SCREW

IXED PLATE 8910057

S  FIXED IRON 8311175

5X10L ROUND INNER HEX SCREW

FIXED IRON 8311 175—% “Z//;/
%9, <

M5X10L ROUND INNER HEX SCRE \\},




JOONG CHENN INDUSTRIAL CO ., LTD
.STEELFLEX PR10 S/N:2101

— Ao

ASSEMBLING CUSHION FRAME 22PR10-0
/
~~ SIGNAL CABLE 9542240
IGNAL CABLE 9542218

12X25L HEX HEAD BOLT

12 SPRING WASHER
12 WASHER

6X20L SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW
6 SPRING WASHER

RON BAR 8210227

MS5XI10L TAPER CROSS SCREW SUSPENSION ABSORBER 9214044
BRACER 838619 < , 4X8L ROUND CROSS SCREW

IRE HOLDER 9260017

12 WASHER
12 SPRING WASHER
12X25L HEX HEAD BOLT

ENSOR SWITCH CABLE GROUP 9545022
CABLE FOR GENERATOR 9542017
ABLE FOR BREAK 9542025
IP TIE 9260018

SIGNAL CABLE (LOWER) 9542222
ZIP TIE 9260026

-10-




JOONG CHENN INDUSTRIAL CO ., LTD
.STEELFLEX PR10 S/N:2101

— Ao

ASSEMBLING CUSHION FRAME 22PR10-03

SPINDLE 8220266 PARTS WELDING GROUP LEGISLATURE 20PR10-B3

$42 R-RINGS—— Il2 S-RINGS

BEARING 8510066——— 512 S-RINGS
$42 R-RING SPRING 8840074 e 1
FIXED SHAFT 8210228 J

—SIGNAL CABLE 9542219

ZIP TIE 9260018 J
®42 R-RINGS

BEARING 851001 J
i 42 R-RINGS

SLIDE BASE 20PR10-B

IRON BAR 829213 ; ARING 8510066
o 42 R-RINGS
) 812 S-RINGS < 0 g

——M4X6L ROUND CROSS SCREW

—WIRE HOLDER 9260017

M6 SPRING WASHER
M6X16L ROUND INNER HEX SCREW

—M4X6L ROUND CROSS SCREW
—WIRE HOLDER 9260017

ADJUSTMENT HANDLE 824012

11 -




JOONG CHENN INDUSTRIAL
.STEELFLEX PR10

M6X16L HEX SCREW
SPRING 884000
HOOK 8292007

SIGNAL CABLE 9542240
SIGNAL CABLE 9542218

GENERATOR SET 22PR10-02
5/16" FLANGE NU

¢20 S—RINGS—L

)

$20 WAVES WAS

DRIVING BELT 9252020
SIGNAL CABLE (LOWER) 954222

MCB 9521006

M3X5SL ROUND CROSS SCRE

CO. LTD
S/N:2101

—GENERATOR SET 22PR10-02

GENERATOR 9548009

TENSIONER 8388059

BEARING 8510010
BEARING 8510010

20 S-RING

UNTHREADED NYLON NUT 8192016
5-¢14 WASHER
5X15L ROUND CROSS SCREW

—DRIVE WHEEL SET 22PR10-01

6X16L SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW
DRIVE WHEEL 9260090

RANSMISSION SHAFT 8292133

LM6 ROUND LOCK NUT
AGNET 9546044




JOONG CHENN INDUSTRIAL CO ., LTD

D LT EELFLEX PR10

— Ao

— M3X8L ROUND CROSS SCREW
SENSOR SWITCH CABLE GROUP 9545022

0Q—M3 NYLON LOCK NUT
. b WIRE HOLDER 9260028

M4X10L ROUND CROSS SCRE
M4 WASHE

$42 R-RING

BEARING 851001 Ol

M10 SPRING WASHER
MI10X50L HEX HEAD BOL

BACK STAND 22PR10-16

RONT STAND 22PR10-15

10 SPRING WASHER
10X50L HEX HEAD BOLT

S/N:2101

5X20L ROUND CROSS SELF-TAPPING SCREW
EAR COVER 9260278

BACK STAND 22PR10-16—

ADJUSTABLE FOOT 921401

3/8 NYLON LOCK NU
ADJUSTABLE WASHER 838103

—FRONT STAND 22PR10-15

DJUSTABLE FOOT 9214015

3/8 NYLON LOCK NUT
DJUSTABLE WASHER 8381035
RONT BASE FRAME 20PR10-G
GUIDED WHEEL OF DRIVING BELT 9213023
8X45L SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW
1 l\/l8—¢ 18 WASHER

~®—M8 ROUND LOCK NUT

3=




